Jun 22 2024 (02:21) India Rail Info 1

Agra Cantt. - Virangana Lakshmibai Jhansi Express/11902 - Exp - NCR
AGC/Agra Cantt. to GWL/Gwalior Junction
2h 8m - 118 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AGC |[Agra Cantt. 06:10 0 |1 0 47 1167 |NCR
2 BHA [Bhandai Junction 06:23 06:24 Tm |0 [1 10 |77 |167 |[NCR
3 Jajau 06:36 06:37 im |0 |1 26 |79 |[167 |[NCR
4 |MIA [Mania 06:48 06:49 m |0 |1 40 |62 |174 [NCR
5 |DHO |Dholpur Junction 07:01 07:02 im |0 |1 53 |71 |[175 |[NCR
6 HET [Hetampur 07:13 07:14 Tm (0 |1 66 |49 |176 |NCR
7 |SIKD |Sikroda Kwanri 07:21 07:22 m |0 |1 71 61 |173 [NCR
8 MRA |Morena 07:30 07:32 2m |0 |1 80 |65 |175 |NCR
9 |[SANK [Sank 07:41 07:42 im |0 |1 89 |35 (179 |[NCR
10 |NUB [Nurabad 07:48 07:49 m |0 |1 93 |51 (178 [NCR
11 |BAO |Banmor 07:56 07:57 Tm (0 |1 99 |54 |188 |NCR
12 |RRU |Rayaru 08:04 08:05 Tm (0 |1 105 |68 NCR
13 |BLNR |Birlanagar Junction 08:14 08:15 Tm (0 |1 115 |56 NCR
14 |GWL |Gwalior jJunction 08:18 08:20 2m |0 |1 118 |47 212 [NCR
15 |STLI  |Sithouli 08:31 08:32 im |0 |1 127 |90 NCR
16 |SLV Sandalpur 08:37 08:38 m |0 |1 134 [30 |264 [NCR
17 |ARI Antri 08:50 08:51 Tm (0 |1 140 |68 |256 [NCR
18 |AEH  |Anant Paith 09:00 09:01 Tm |0 |1 151 |46 (229 |NCR
19 |SMTL |Simariatal 09:07 09:08 m |0 |1 155 [52 |210 [NCR
20 [DBA |Dabra 09:14 09:16 2m |0 |1 160 |72 |207 [NCR
21 |KTRA |Kotra 09:24 09:25 im |0 |1 170 |71 |206 [NCR
22 |SOR |Sonagir 09:33 09:34 m |0 |1 179 |53 |214 [NCR
23 |DAA  |Datia 09:47 09:49 2m |0 |1 191 |29 |264 [NCR
24 |KRQ Karari 10:17 10:18 Tm (0 |1 204 (11 (243 [NCR
25 |VGLJ |VGL JhansiJunction 11:20 0o |1 216 |- 258 |NCR

Jun 22 2024 (02:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



